

Village of Peoria Heights Special Meeting Agenda Tuesday, May 17, 2022 4:00pm

Notice of a Special Meeting of the Village of Peoria Heights Board of Trustees

Notice is Hereby Given that the Board of Trustees of the Village of Peoria Heights will be in attendance at a special ceremony dedicating Glen Avenue as Honorary Roger Bergia Way on Tuesday, May 17, 2022 at 4:00 pm.

NO OFFICIAL ACTION WILL BE TAKEN DURING THIS MEETING.

Agenda Posted May 13, 2022

Village of Peoria Heights Strategic Goals:

Support Neighborhoods & Vibrant Community

Thriving Business Community & Economy

Citizen & Customer FocusedPartner for Success